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=
— GENERAL NOTES
DOOR SCHEDULE
|
DOOR | COURTYARD 108 1.GAS LINES:
SIZE - . GAS PIPING PLACED UNDER ANY CONCRETE SLAB SHALL
2 COMPLY PER IFGC 404.14 REQUIREMENTS.
T = MECH . SHALL CONFORM TO IFGC SECTION 403 FOR MATERIALS,
= o) T8SF INSTALLATION, AND TESTING.
= HP #1
MARK | COUNT = "'IJ COMMENTS (14 ] A2 N2 4 <[> <E> 2. VERIFY AND MAINTAIN REQUIRED HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL
102 ] Q| stack&—— HOSE BIB CLEARANCES ABOVE THE FINISHED COUNTERTOP SURFACE BEFORE
100 1 5-0" 9-91/2" FRONT GLASS PIVOT DOOR - TEMPERED HOSE BIB ' = I ! ORDERING OR INSTALLING CABINETS.
101 1 18- 0" 8-0 OVERHEAD GARAGE DOOR - | | | 3. MAXIMUM STUD SPACING IS 16 INCHES ON CENTER UNLESS NOTED
102 1 2'-8" 8'-0" EXTERIOR DOOR ], — T — —|&— | OTHERWISE
103 1 8'-0" 10'- 0" GLASS SLIDER - TEMPERED | | | designtank ©
104 1 16-0" 10-0" MULTI-SLIDE GLASS DOOR - TEMPERED | | ! | I | 4. REFER TO STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS FOR LOCATIONS AND ADDITIONAL
105 1 30" 5 0" INTERIOR DOOR | | | | REQUIREMENTS FOR LOAD-BEARING AND SHEAR WALLS 1640 E BETHANY HOME ROAD
L} n 1 " I
106 L 14'-111/2" | 9°-113/4 MULTI-SLIDE GLASS DOOR - TEMPERED | | | i 5. TYPICAL GYPSUM SHEATHING THICKNESS IS 5/8 INCH UNLESS NOTED 2(')*305%'5”?&3962 85016
107 1 14'-111/2" | 9'-113/4" MULTI-SLIDE GLASS DOOR - TEMPERED PRIMARY PRIMARY i | OTHERWISE R
108 1 2'-6" 6'-0" EXTERIOR GATE - COURTYARD CLOSET BATH | | |
109 1 10-0" 10-0" GLASS SLIDER - TEMPERED T 131 T | . | 3 8 E, 6. PROVIDE A LISTED AND APPROVED RANGE OR COOKTOP UNIT AND
110 1 3-0" 8-0" EXTERIOR GLASS DOOR - TEMPERED | | 'E';‘ES,\TA’A';\'I-UPFEXRCQ"SQ‘SRF '\/:/QSSFUJ)RREEEATLT Asé RANGES AND COOKTOPS ARE TO CONSULTANT:
111 1 3-0" 8-0" GARAGE ENTRY DOOR - 45-MIN. RATED W/ LINEN H | i | I '
POSITIVE LATCHING & GASKET o o = 5 | PRIMARY EGRESS
112 1 8-0" 10'- 0" GLASS SLIDER - TEMPERED | BEDROOM i —T > |
113 1 .0" " 'o.- “ OPENING STOR 56 ~ o/9SF | |
114 1 2'-6 8'-0 INTERIOR DOOR o SF L] |
115 1 3-6" 8- 0" INTERIOR POCKET DOOR | OO O S
117 1 3-0" 8'-0" INTERIOR POCKET DOOR 5 | |
118 1 2'-6" 8'-0" INTERIOR DOOR NICHE e |
120 1 2'-6" 8'-0" INTERIOR DOOR = ! = - |
122 1 3-0" 8 -0" INTERIOR POCKET DOOR e o rywvwvinNeeoomn Wb e e e e e eeo—+—-+0 N 1. PROVIDE TILE SURFACE AT WALLS SHOWN WITH BOLD
123 1 30" 50" OPENING an L“m:g SRFOOM i’ DASHED LINE PER /RC R708.2. TILE SURFACE SHALL EXTEND
|
124 ] 30" T INTERIOR POCKET DOOR o iy | A MINIMUM OF 6 FEET ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR HEIGHT.
125 1 2'-8" 8'-0" INTERIOR DOOR | | 2. PROVIDE 1-RATED WALL ASSEMBLY AS NOTED. REFER TO
126 1 2'-8" 8'-0" INTERIOR DOOR | | | | RATED WALL ASSEMBLY DETAIL 12 ON SHEET A502.
127 1 3-0" 8- 0" INTERIOR DOOR (14 | ! | |
129 1 5'-0" 8- 0" INTERIOR BARN DOOR | ‘ | ‘ ! BAJA sPA @ 3. OVERHANG OF ROOF FROM LEVEL ABOVE.
L} - " L} - n I I
12; 1 Z g,, 2, 8,, 'NTliFfr's;gng\éggOR | | | © 4. ALL WEATHER LANDING SURFACE EQUAL IN WIDTH TO THE
. s : = DOOR SERVED AND MIN. 36" DEEP IN DIRECTION OF TRAVEL AT
201 1 16'-0 8-0 MULTI-SLIDE GLASS DOOR - TEMPERED | | | ALL EXTERIOR DOORS PER IRC R311.3.
202 1 0" 0" OPENING i |
203 1 2'-8" 8'-0" INTERIOR DOOR (14 | | | | 5. 36" MIN. HEIGHT GUARDRAIL W/ 4" MAX VERTICAL SPACING OF
204 1 2'-8" 8'-0" INTERIOR DOOR | | | I HORIZONTAL RUNGS. GUARDRAIL TO SUPPORT 200#
205 ] 6 5 0 NTERIOR POCKET DOOR L | N v COVERED PATIO | CONGENTRATED LOAD / 50# UNIFORM LOAD PER 2018 IRC R312.1. PERMIT SET
206 L 3-0 g-0 INTERIOR DOOR — = — — 1 — — — = 2 | 2 6. PROVIDE CONTINUOUS 1-1/2" DIA. HANDRAIL @ 36" A.F.F. PER
207 1 2'-6" 8'-0" INTERIOR DOOR ¢ 2 /_V—@ = IRC R311.7.
208 1 3-0" 8- 0" INTERIOR DOOR - ’ >
209 1 2'-6" 8'-0" INTERIOR DOOR DOUBLE SIDED 2 7. STAIR RISER HEIGHT SHALL BE A MAXIMUM OF 7-3/4" MEASURED
210 1 7.6 80" INTERIOR POCKET DOOR ] | FIREPLACE = VERTICALLY BETWEEN LEADING EDGES OF ADJACENT TREADS
\ | al I T PER IRC R311.7.
PANTRY w L= SIS b 3 8. OPEN RISERS CANNOT PERMIT THE PASSAGE OF A 4" SPHERE
35 SF | 282 SF } : : : L BETWEEN TREADS PER IRC R311.7.
WINDOW SCHEDULE 125 | ] 1 @ Poot 9. MIN. STAIR TREAD DEPTH IS 10" MEASURED HORIZONTALLY
[ERSSRzl = ) B BETWEEN VERTICAL PLANES OF THE FOREMOST PROJECTION OF
HEAD | SILL | T :— ™ —: : . ADJACENT TREADS PER IRC R311.7.
MARK FAMILY COUNT | WIDTH |HEIGHT |HEIGHT |HEIGHT | Comments ———
| | 5 B\— _ _ {10+ 10.  PROFILE OF TREAD: RADIUS OF LEADING EDGE OF TREAD SHALL
. e e - - | \ = | s K] BE NO GREATER THAN 9/16. A NOSING NOT LESS THAN 3/4 BUT
A Fixed 5 2-0 2-0 §-0" |6-0 BACK S L N NOT MORE THAN 1 1/4 SHALL BE PROVIDED ON STAIRWAYS WITH
A2 Fixed 1 2'-0 2'-0 10'-0 8'-0 . =0 \ | | bl SOLID RISERS PER /IRC R311.7.
A B WD - Fixed 1 3-0" 5'-0" 8 -0" 3-0" D KITCHEN
c Fixed 1 3-0" 10'-0" 10'-0" 0" TEMPERED | 100 SF | b — — 4= 11.  GAS FIREPLACE INSTALL PER IRC R1004 AND R1005
D Fixed 2 2'-0" 7'-0" 10'- 0" 3-0" | COMBUSTION AIR PROVIDED PER IRC R1006.
A P~ WD - Fixed 1 3'-0" 6'-0" 8'-0" 2'-0" ~ | YUy = - | 12a.  4"X6" MIN. METAL THRU-WALL ROOF SCUPPER W/ DOWNSPOUT.
CG WD - 2 3-0" 5'-0" 8'-0" 3-0" EGRESS ) B
. Casement-Singe-Left N | | | 12b.  4"X6" MIN. METAL THRU-WALL SCUPPER.
J WD - Awning 3 40" 10'-0" 10'-0" 0" TEMPERED | | pooL |
M Fixed 3 3.0 3.0 9-0" 6-0" | | [EQUIPMENT 13.  TANKLESS GAS WATER HEATER. SEE PLUMBING.
N Fixed 1 2'-6" 3-0" 9-0" 6'-0" SEPARATE
\ F:i:d 1 e o o o | : } PERMIT } 14. HEAT PUMP. SEE MECHANICAL.
H L} - n L} - n L} - n L} - n | o
N3 Fixed ! 2-6 3-0 -0 6-0 | 5 | | | 15.  TRASH/RECYCLING BINS.
N4 Fixed 1 2'-6" 3-0" 8'-0" 5-0" ) x: | L —
P Fixed 2 4 -0" 5'-0" 8'-0" 3-0" | %SERY A i 16.  GAS METER. SEE PLUMBING.
R Fixed 3 40" 6'-0" 8'-0" 2'-0" MUD . DINING | m
S WD - F|Xed 2 3! - Oll 8' _ On 10! - Oll 2! - 0" | 53 SF < TSF 8 & 8 | 17. 400 AMP ELECTRICAL PANEL SEE ELECTRICAL
S WD - Skylight L 4-0 4-0 C| 3y : 18. AR HANDLER. SEE MECHANICAL. m
@ 1 : 11 : 2 @ 19.  SOFT WATER LOOP.
| MECH FORESS | 20.  WATER SOFTENER EQUIPMENT. m
CURTAIN WALL SCHEDULE 5o . ;
OVERALL ¢105 120 o KD | 21. 4" DIAMETER CONDUIT FROM ELECTRICAL PANEL TO ROOF FOR
MARK LENGTH = AREA COMMENTS | N — - FUTURE SOLAR ARRAY. SEE ELECTRICAL. >
( [ \ A / 22, 2" FLOOR DRAIN W/ LEADER DOWN TO LOWER LEVEL. NOT TO BE
T | uP| CONNECTED TO SEWER SYSTEM.
CW1 8 -2" 10'- 0" 81.7 SF ENTRY | | | I N | I L
CW2 11 3/4" 10'-0" 9.9 SF PRIMARY SHOWER @ | | (10 L } S | | ] 23.  NA
cw3 5-11" 10'- 0" 59.1 SF PRIMARY SHOWER | | (9 I/ | B |
: Q N H\ (8 ) OfBES'v/TEO STAIRS } OPEN TO <> <> | 31.  WATERPROOF DECKING SYSTEM ICC-ES REPORT ESR-2151.
| | | g ;N 12TSE | A f i | 35.  FOAM ROOF PER ICC-ES REPORT ESR-2532
| | } } T A N | | @ MANUFACTURER: SWD URETHANE F
I I N c> |
NOTES: : | | . | \\ | } // \1 1 ‘3 | 42. N
|
| | | L/ ” ; Li:l Li | i | 44.  DECORATIVE 2"x6", OR SIMILAR, HEMLOCK SHADE FINS. -
1. ALL WOOD FRAMED EXTERIOR WALLS TO HAVE MIN. R-21 | | R = — | SPACED 6" O.C. m
INSULATION TYP. ALL CEILINGS TO HAVE MIN. R-38 E L J " | -
INSULATION TYP. | LL
ENTRY
2, 90% OF LAMPS IN PERMANENT FIXTURES OR 90% OF | - - // 13 T . POWDER|| FAMILY ROOM | Y
PERMANENT FIXTURES HAVE HIGH EFFICACY LAMPS. DOES <A> 37 SF 222 SF : <_E
NOT APPLY TO LOW VOLTAGE LIGHTING _—
| GARAGE ) FLOOR PLAN LEGEND
[N _ _ _ |
3. CLOTHES DRYERS TO HAVE BOTH GAS AND ELECTRIC | N 706 SF o | =
HOOKUP OPTIONS. REFERENCE SHEET P103 AND E104. | - ™~ - ~ b I Zl:|
Wany <z
4. ALL HABITABLE SPACE ROOMS COMPLY WITH LIGHT AND {21 : ( w ( 2 [ @E é —~— SINKS F 2l
VENTILATION REQUIREMENTS PER IRC R303. | | | | | |
| | | | i o
5, REFER TO SHEET A504 FOR FIREBLOCKING DETAILS IN L | | | | | | MIN. = HE
OPENINGS AROUND VENTS, CHIMNEYS, AND FIREPLACES AT | y N y N | Lo - ‘}. =\~ = TOILET
FLOOR AND CEILING LEVELS AND IN CONCEALED SPACES : ‘ TIE
BETWEEN WALL STUDS AT STAIRS IN LINE WITH STRINGERS. | | | | | - | e e REVISION] DATE REASON FOR ISSUE
IN ACCORDANCE WITH IRC SECTIONS R302.11 AND R302.12. | | | | | | 1 |2022-1117|COP ROUND 1 COMMENTS
< : p | | | | |
11 S [ T | .
} } } } > ——— SHOWER ARCHITECTS STAMP:
( | | | |
5 s I I |
I
15 / / TRELLIS
( - - — e : —~—— TUB/SHOWER
COMBO
E o === AN o |
< i D [ L
——— CASEWORK
HosE BiB ] é 4) é |— ————— r i |
[ I
Ll = F— — - HOSE BIB __ EGRESS
- RNRPRRIPS S ML e E () S P A R —— ] + : —> ——— EGRESS PATH EXPIRES 09/30/2023
| 2"X4" INTERIOR WOOD
| ' ' * STUD WALL FLOOR PLAN -
——————— F—— | | 2"X6" INTERIOR WOOD LEVEL 1
~ STUD WALL
2"X4" INTERIOR WOOD STUD CITY OF PHOENIX
_ -=— WALL W/ 1 HR FIRE PARTITION Planning and Development Department
5 PER UL NO. U305 BY: Patrick B Montoya
| |
2"X6" INTERIOR WOOD STUD 01/10/2023
B - AL W/ 1HRFIRE PARTITION
PER UL NO. U305 This set of plans has been reviewed for PHOENIX
N CONSTRUCTION CODE requirements prior to
NI DR o < X . issuance of Building Permit and shall be kept at the
1 / \ _ — 2"X6" EXTERIOR WOOD construction site. Such review shall not prevent the
/ STUD WALL Building Official from requiring correction of errors in
| \ the plans where such errors are subsequently found
\ GUEST PARKING / BACK OUT | to be in violation of any law or ordinance.
AREA /
\ /
\
R P et L
DATE REVISION
LEVEL 1 - FLOOR PLAN 2022-1005 1
3/16" = 1'-0" SCALE SHEET NUMBER
Fa\ As indicated
| — | | QY SHEET SIZE A1 03
0 2 4 8 16 30" X 42"
NORTH
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DOOR SCHEDULE
DOOR | 1.GAS LINES:
SIZE . GAS PIPING PLACED UNDER ANY CONCRETE SLAB SHALL
2 COMPLY PER IFGC 404.14 REQUIREMENTS.
T = . SHALL CONFORM TO IFGC SECTION 403 FOR MATERIALS,
= o) INSTALLATION, AND TESTING.
MARK | COUNT = "'IJ COMMENTS 2. VERIFY AND MAINTAIN REQUIRED HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL
CLEARANCES ABOVE THE FINISHED COUNTERTOP SURFACE BEFORE
100 1 5-0" 9-91/2" FRONT GLASS PIVOT DOOR - TEMPERED ORDERING OR INSTALLING CABINETS.
101 1 18- 0" 8'-0" OVERHEAD GARAGE DOOR 3. MAXIMUM STUD SPACING IS 16 INCHES ON CENTER UNLESS NOTED
102 1 2'-8" 8'-0" EXTERIOR DOOR OTHERWISE
L ] o . A D 4. REFER TO STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS FOR LOCATIONS AND ADDITIONAL designtank ©
104 1 16'- 0" 10'- 0" MULTI-SLIDE GLASS DOOR - TEMPERED ) :
105 1 30" 5 0" INTERIOR DOOR & REQUIREMENTS FOR LOAD-BEARING AND SHEAR WALLS 1640 E BETHANY HOME ROAD
106 1 14-111/2" | 9'-113/4" MULTI-SLIDE GLASS DOCR - TEMPERED . 5. TYPICAL GYPSUM SHEATHING THICKNESS IS 5/8 INCH UNLESS NOTED 23305%3'?&3962 85016
107 1 14" -111/2" | 9'-113/4" MULTI-SLIDE GLASS DOOR - TEMPERED = OTHERWISE AR
108 1 2'-6" 6'-0" EXTERIOR GATE - COURTYARD
109 1 10'- Q" 10'- Q" GLASS SLIDER - TEMPERED 6. PROVIDE A LISTED AND APPROVED RANGE OR COOKTOP UNIT AND
110 1 3-0" 8-0" EXTERIOR GLASS DOOR - TEMPERED g‘;m%&%%y@ggg '\/:/QSSFUJ)RREEEATLT Asé RANGES AND COOKTOPS ARE TO CONSULTANT:
111 1 3-0" 8'-0" GARAGE ENTRY DOOR - 45-MIN. RATED W/ '
POSITIVE LATCHING & GASKET
112 1 8'-0" 10'- 0" GLASS SLIDER - TEMPERED
113 1 0" 0" OPENING
114 1 2'-6" 8'-0" INTERIOR DOOR
115 1 3-6" 8'-0" INTERIOR POCKET DOOR OO O S
117 1 3-0" 8'-0" INTERIOR POCKET DOOR
118 1 2'-6" 8'-0" INTERIOR DOOR
120 1 2'-6" 8'-0" INTERIOR DOOR
122 1 3-0" 8 -0" INTERIOR POCKET DOOR 1. PROVIDE TILE SURFACE AT WALLS SHOWN WITH BOLD
123 1 30" 50" OPENING iy DASHED LINE PER /RC R708.2. TILE SURFACE SHALL EXTEND
124 ] 30" T INTERIOR POCKET DOOR \7i A MINIMUM OF 6 FEET ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR HEIGHT.
125 1 2'-8" 8'-0" INTERIOR DOOR 2. PROVIDE 1-RATED WALL ASSEMBLY AS NOTED. REFER TO
126 1 2'-8" 8'-0" INTERIOR DOOR RATED WALL ASSEMBLY DETAIL 12 ON SHEET A502.
127 1 3-0" 8'-0" INTERIOR DOOR
129 1 5 -Q" 8 -0" INTERIOR BARN DOOR I @ 3. OVERHANG OF ROOF FROM LEVEL ABOVE.
12; 1 2 - g,, 2, - 8,, 'NTlii'sggsF;'\éggOR 4. ALL WEATHER LANDING SURFACE EQUAL IN WIDTH TO THE
. s DOOR SERVED AND MIN. 36" DEEP IN DIRECTION OF TRAVEL AT
201 1 16'-0 8-0 MULTI-SLIDE GLASS DOOR - TEMPERED ALL EXTERIOR DOORS PER IRC R311.3.
202 1 0" 0" OPENING
203 1 2'-8" 8'-0" INTERIOR DOOR 5. 36" MIN. HEIGHT GUARDRAIL W/ 4" MAX VERTICAL SPACING OF
204 1 o g" 80" INTERIOR DOOR HORIZONTAL RUNGS. GUARDRAIL TO SUPPORT 200#
205 ] 6 5 0 NTERIOR POCKET DOOR CONGENTRATED LOAD / 50# UNIFORM LOAD PER 2018 IRC R312.1. PERMIT SET
206 1 3-0" 8'-0" INTERIOR DOOR 6. PROVIDE CONTINUOUS 1-1/2" DIA. HANDRAIL @ 36" A.F.F. PER
207 1 2'-6" 8'-0" INTERIOR DOOR IRC R311.7.
208 1 3-0" 8'-0" INTERIOR DOOR
209 1 2'-6" 8'-0" INTERIOR DOOR | 7. STAIR RISER HEIGHT SHALL BE A MAXIMUM OF 7-3/4" MEASURED
210 1 7.6 80" INTERIOR POCKET DOOR 1/4" [ 12" \FCEET/;%;@; ;BI;TWEEN LEADING EDGES OF ADJACENT TREADS
@ | = .
\ / 3 8. OPEN RISERS CANNOT PERMIT THE PASSAGE OF A 4" SPHERE
\ é / BETWEEN TREADS PER IRC R311.7.
WINDOW SCHEDULE @ 9. MIN. STAIR TREAD DEPTH IS 10" MEASURED HORIZONTALLY
v BETWEEN VERTICAL PLANES OF THE FOREMOST PROJECTION OF
HEAD | SILL — y ADJACENT TREADS PER IRC R311.7.
MARK FAMILY COUNT | WIDTH |HEIGHT |HEIGHT |HEIGHT | Comments NN
10.  PROFILE OF TREAD: RADIUS OF LEADING EDGE OF TREAD SHALL
. — — — — BE NO GREATER THAN 9/16. A NOSING NOT LESS THAN 3/4 BUT
A Fixed 5 2-0 2-0 §-00 |6-0 NOT MORE THAN 1 1/4 SHALL BE PROVIDED ON STAIRWAYS WITH
A2 Fixed 1 2'-0 2'-0 10'-0 8'-0 . SOLID RISERS PER IRC R311.7.
B WD - Fixed 1 3-0" 5'-0" 8'-0" 3-0"
C Fixed 1 3'-0" 10'- 0" 10'- 0" 0" TEMPERED > 1. GAS FIREPLACE INSTALL PER IRC R1004 AND R1005
c s : I : REFER TO FIREPLACE SPECS ON SHEET AS03
E Fixed 1 4'-0" 8'-0" 9'-0" 1'-0" TEMPERED & REFERTO TINETLACESTELYS ON el A
P~ WD - Fixed L 3-0 6-0° g-0 2-0 N 12a.  4"X6" MIN. METAL THRU-WALL ROOF SCUPPER W/ DOWNSPOUT.
G WD - 2 3-0" 5'-0" 8'-0" 3-0" EGRESS ) —
W Casement-Singe-Left /] AN N 12b. 4"X6" MIN. METAL THRU-WALL SCUPPER.
J WD - Awning 3 4'-0" 10'- 0" 10'- 0" 0" TEMPERED @ @
M Fixed 3 3'-0" 3'-0" 9-0" 6'-0" ('%J ('%J 13. TANKLESS GAS WATER HEATER. SEE PLUMBING.
N Fixed 1 2'-6" 3-0" 9'-0" 6'-0" g o F BATH #3 ll o
N2 Fixed 1 2-6" 3-0" 10-0"  |7-0" ———a1SF o 14.  HEAT PUMP. SEE MECHANICAL. Q
N3 Fixed 1 2-6 3-0 9-0 6-0 - - — - - 15.  TRASH/RECYCLING BINS.
N4 Fixed 1 2'-6" 3-0" 8'-0" 5'-0" BED #4 0= N R —
P Fixed 2 4'-0" 5-0" 8'-0" 3-0" 226 SF ‘ ' BED #3 16.  GAS METER. SEE PLUMBING.
R Fixed 3 4'-0" 6'-0" 8'-0" 2'-0" “ense B 44 ) m
S WD - Fixed 2 30" 50" 10-0" > 0" (44 o] 17. 400 AMP ELECTRICAL PANEL. SEE ELECTRICAL.
S WD - Skylight ! y-0 40 <P>A ) 18.  AIR HANDLER. SEE MECHANICAL. m
@ 1 | CcL 2 @ 19.  SOFT WATER LOOP. m
<> 20.  WATER SOFTENER EQUIPMENT.
CURTAIN WALL SCHEDULE n
OVERALL cL 21. 4" DIAMETER CONDUIT FROM ELECTRICAL PANEL TO ROOF FOR
MARK LENGTH i AREA COMMENTS \ = FUTURE SOLAR ARRAY. SEE ELECTRICAL. >
207 44 22.  2"FLOOR DRAIN W/ LEADER DOWN TO LOWER LEVEL. NOT TO BE
4 CONNECTED TO SEWER SYSTEM.
CW1 8 -2" 10'- 0" 81.7 SF ENTRY
Ccw2 11 3/4" 10'- 0" 9.9 SF PRIMARY SHOWER v M — 3 R / 23. N/A
Ccw3 5-11" 10'- 0" 59.1 SF PRIMARY SHOWER - ! ! 9 ) | / . &
! ! 8 Seno OPEN TO J f 31.  WATERPROOF DECKING SYSTEM ICC-ES REPORT ESR-2151.
= — — — — — Ak B BELOW = =
B m N /\ 7 35.  FOAM ROOF PER ICC-ES REPORT ESR-2532
| NS [ 205 6 i | e MANUFACTURER: SWD URETHANE h
o — ! 5 DN- J
BATH #4 |
—_— 54 SF |
/ _— -
/ 206 | 44.  DECORATIVE 2'x6", OR SIMILAR, HEMLOCK SHADE FINS. m -
1. ALL WOOD FRAMED EXTERIOR WALLS TO HAVE MIN. R-21 SPACED 6" O.C. m
INSULATION TYP. ALL CEILINGS TO HAVE MIN. R-38 B 204 \ & -
INSULATION TYP. — 5 - - COVERED = LLI
B — " X
2. 90% OF LAMPS IN PERMANENT FIXTURES OR 90% OF ; | I DECK "ol = Y
PERMANENT FIXTURES HAVE HIGH EFFICACY LAMPS. DOES i N | | | — -
NOT APPLY TO LOW VOLTAGE LIGHTING || || | | \ UNCOVERED FLOOR PLAN LEG EN D <E
3. CLOTHES DRYERS TO HAVE BOTH GAS AND ELECTRIC M | 202 | | 3 | TERRACE =
HOOKUP OPTIONS. REFERENCE SHEET P103 AND E104. (44 ) B BAR || Lee —
‘ 45SF || \ \ FEATURE > <
4. ALL HABITABLE SPACE ROOMS COMPLY WITH LIGHT AND (21 | | | @ “ —— SINKS 2l
VENTILATION REQUIREMENTS PER IRC R303. ‘ STUB OUT
—— ‘ ‘ N 2'-0"F7————777j?v_
5. REFER TO SHEET A504 FOR FIREBLOCKING DETAILS IN 203 | \_ MIN. o= =
OPENINGS AROUND VENTS, CHIMNEYS, AND FIREPLACES AT | FAMILY ROOM | 112 77 P - ‘}. ) =~ TOILET
FLOOR AND CEILING LEVELS AND IN CONCEALED SPACES MECH/ 475 SF I | | R
BETWEEN WALL STUDS AT STAIRS IN LINE WITH STRINGERS. TAV e B ] LT I REVISION| DATE REASON FOR ISSUE
IN ACCORDANCE WITH IRC SECTIONS R302.11 AND R302.12. soSF (8 | 1 2022-1117|COP ROUND 1 COMMENTS
il iwi
o —— | 00 S— S—— |
. HOSE BIB > —=— SHOWER ARCHITECTS STAMP:
7% > \ L
\ /
(35 1/4" 12"
N\ /
OPEN
TO
BELOW - 12b> ——— TUB/SHOWER
/N COMBO
AX KKK XK K K e L
o - N
o EGRESS
35 —> ——— EGRESS PATH EXPIRES 09/30/2023
2"X4" INTERIOR WOOD
' ' * STUD WALL FLOOR PLAN -
| | 2"X6" INTERIOR WOOD LEVEL 2
= STUD WALL
2"X4" INTERIOR WOOD STUD
B — VALL W/ 1HRFIRE PARTITION
PER UL NO. U305
— e CITY OF PHOENIX
2"%6" INTERIOR WOOD STUD | Pl.annlng and Development Department
B - AL W/ 1HRFIRE PARTITION BY: Patrick B Montoya
PER UL NO. U305
01/10/2023
2"X6" EXTERIOR WOOD . :
1 _ — This set of plans has been reviewed for PHOENIX
STUD WALL CONSTRUCTION CODE requirements prior to
issuance of Building Permit and shall be kept at the
construction site. Such review shall not prevent the
Building Official from requiring correction of errors in
the plans where such errors are subsequently found
to be in violation of any law or ordinance.
DATE REVISION
LEVEL 2 - FLOOR PLAN 2022-1005 1
3/16" = 1'-0" SCALE SHEET NUMBER
| Fa\ As indicated
I — ' Y SHEET SIZE A1 04
0 2 4 8 16 30" X 42"
NORTH




